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P.O.BOX 717 E@EuWE
FARMINGTON, NEW MEXICO 87401 ‘

(505) 327-5218 AUG 15 1984

OIL CON. DIV
DIST. 2

August 14, 1984

Gary Williams 0il Producers
c/o Ned Dollar

409 S. Church

Aztec, New Mexico 87410

RE: San Ysidro 15-7

DEVIATION SURVEY

DEPTH DEGREES

500" 1
1000" 1/2
1500" 1/2
1757!
2257!
2655
3155"
3310'
3857
4040
4328"

1/4
3/4
3/4
1/4

U N e

erman Walters
Vice-President

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME ON THIS 14TH DAY OF AUGUST, 1984.

e
ROBERT2A Y. VES
NOTARY PUBLIC
SAN JUAN COUNTY
NEW MEXICO
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: 7/27/87




